Enodis UK LTD
5E Langley Business Centre,
Station Road
Langley SL3 8DS Great Britain
Phone: 01753 485900
Fax: 01753 485901
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

space	saver	oven,	and	38,000	Btuh/11.13	kW	(natural	gas)	for
standard	oven	Oven	controlled	by	even	bake,	fast	recovery
snap	action	modulating	oven	thermostat.	Available	with	con-
vection	oven	in	lieu	of	standard	oven	or	storage	base	in	lieu
of	oven(s).
Model U48-8LL
Central Restaurant Products
OB=Open Burners G=Griddle O=Oven(s) Shipping volume, all models= 65 Cu Ft
Model Total Ship Wt. Model Total Ship Wt.
Number OB G O BTU/Hr
Lbs. Kg Number OB G O BTU/Hr
Natural Natural Lbs. Kg
U48-8LL 8 — (2)	20" 320,000 572 259 U48-4G24SS 4 24" — 164,000 497 255
U48-8RS1 8 — (1)	26" 294,000 539 264 U48-2G36LL 2 36" (2)	20" 182,000 672 305
U48-8SS 8 — — 256,000 402 182 U48-2G36RS1 2 36" (1)	26" 156,000 639 290
U48-6G12LL 6 12" (2)	20" 274,000 602 273 U48-2G36SS 2 36" — 118,000 502 228
U48-6G12RS1 6 12" (1)	26" 248,000 569 258 U48-G48LL — 48" (2)	20" 136,000 692 314
U48-6G12SS 6 12" — 210,000 432 196 U48-G48RS1 — 48" (1)	26" 110,000 659 299
U48-4G24LL 4 24" (2)	20" 228,000 667 303 U48-48GSS — 48" — 72,000 522 237
U48-4G24RS1 4 24" (1)	26" 202,000 604 274 1	Available	with	convection	oven	change	RS	to	CS
Height Combustible Wall Entry Clearances Manifold
Width Depth2 w/shelf
Oven Interior-in (mm) Clearance-In (mm) In (mm) Operating Pressure
In (mm) In (mm) In (mm) Height Depth3 Width4 Sides Rear Crated Uncrated Natural Propane